LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

181116

2 9L“

181116
(E)90R-01111/124

Sumitomo

4x

111.3x48.6x15

WVA
23400

FMSI
D677-7557
MAKE
SUZUKI

842407370179
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.004

0.E.M. MAKE
55102-61G50 SUZUKI
55102-61G61 SUZUKI
55102-61G62 SUZUKI
55102-62G61 SUZUKI
55800-60G00 SUZUKI
55800-60G01 SUZUKI
55800-61G50 SUZUKI
55800-61G60 SUZUKI
55800-61G61 SUZUKI
55800-61G70 SUZUKI | | T
55800-61G71 SUZUKI
55800-61G72 SUZUKI
55800-61G73 SUZUKI
55800-61G74 SUZUKI
55800-61G75 SUZUKI
55800-62G60 SUZUKI

4x

2 - Ref. 610017 E

BALENO (EG) 03.95-05.02
1.3

1.3 (SY413) (G13BA)

1.3 16V (SY413) (G13BB)
1.6 16V (SY416) (G16B)
1.6 16V 4x4 (SY416) (G16B)
1.8 GTX (SY418) (J18A)

BALENO / ESTEEM (EG) 04.95-04.05
1.3 16V (SY413) (G13BB)

1.6 16V (SY416) (G16B)
1.6 16V 4x4 (SY416) (G16B)
1.6 16V (SY416) (G16B)
1.6 16V 4x4 (SY416) (G16B)
1.8 16V (SY418) (J18A)

BALENO /ESTEEM (EG) 03.95-12.09
1.3 (SY413) (G13BA)

1.3 16V (SY413) (G13BB)
1.5

1.6 16V (SY416) (G16B)
1.6 16V 4x4 (SY416) (G16B)
1.8 GTX (SY418) (J18A)

-12/99
-12/99
-12/99
-12/99
-12/99

-12/99
-12/99
-12/99

-12/99

-12/99
-12/99
01/98-
-12/99
-12/99
-12/99

SUZUKI

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD

FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD

CcC

1298
1298
1298
1590
1590
1839

1298
1590
1590
1590
1590
1839

1298
1298
1493
1590
1590
1839

| o

Front / Rear

Hatchback (Supermini car-B

Segment)
48 65 04.96-10.97 g
52 71 09.96-05.02 g
63 85 07.95-05.02 g
72 98 07.95-05.02 g
72 98 07.95-05.02 g
89 121 03.96-05.02 g

Estate (Supermini car-B Segment)
63 86 03.97-05.02

72 98 08.96-05.02
72 98 08.96-05.02
73 99 08.96-05.02
73 99 08.96-05.02

89 121 08.96-05.02

Saloon (Supermini car-B Segment)
52 71 09.96-05.02

63 85 07.95-05.02
71 97 03.95-12.09
72 98 07.95-05.02
72 98 07.95-05.02
89 121 03.96-05.02
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Hatchback (Supermini car-B
SWIFT II /CULTUS (EA, MA) 03.89-12.05 Segment)

1.3 (SF413) Gasolina FWD =~ 1298 52 71 03.89-12.97 g



